04/13 01 F¢ Form PTO- 1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS

04-14-2000



U.S. Department of Commerce Patents & Trademark Office

Attorney Docket No. P108397-00001

	10131	O102	JU	
	ble Commissioner of	Patents and Trademarks: documents or copy thereof		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Tomonori HAYASHI; Naoharu SHINOZAKI; and Hiroyos	hi TOMITA	Name: FUJITSU LIMITED	O E	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  _ Yes xx No		Address: 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa, 211-8588 Japan	19/528983	
3. Nature of conveyance:			je je	
xx Assignment _ Merger _ Security Agreement _ Change of Name _ Other		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  _ Yes xx No		
Execution Date: March 7, 2000				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 093 If this document is being filed together with a new application.  A. Patent Application No.(s)  New Application	528983 ation, the execution	date of the application is: March 7, 2000  B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional num	bers attached? _Ye	es <u>xx</u> No		
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence of document should be mailed:</li></ol>	oncerning	Total number of applications and patents invo One	lved:	
Name: Arent Fox Kintner Plotkin & Kahn, PLLC		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00		
		XX Charge to Deposit Account No. 01-2300		
Street Address: 1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W., Su Washington, D.C. 20036-5339	600	XX Any additional fees are authorized to be of to Deposit Account	:harged	
/2000 JSHABAZZ 00000290 012300 09528983		Deposit account number: 01-2300     (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	/	
:581 (40.00 CH	DO NOT USE THI	SSPACE		
		o di Not		
<ol> <li>Statement and signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in document.</li> </ol>	iformation is true and	d correct and any attached copy is a true copy of t	he original	
Charles M. Marmelstein		March 20	, 2000	
Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 25,895	Signature	Date sincluding cover sheet, attachments, and documents	ant: 2	
	otal Hulliper of Dade	is including cover sheet, attachments, and docum	ant /	

**PATENT REEL: 010683 FRAME: 0549** 

Docket	No.		

## **U.S. ASSIGNMENT**

FUJITSU LIMITED		
	chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasal	ki-shi,
Kanagawa, 211-8588 Ja	apan	
(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the rece hereby sells, assigns and transfers to invention entitled SEMICONDUCTOR INTEGRA	cipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive	the undersigned ASSIGN right, title and interest to
for which application for Letters Pa otherwise indicated below:	atent of the United States was executed	on even date herewith un
*filed on	, Serial No	
same may be granted.		
The ASSIGNOR agrees to continuing, divisional, reissue or assignments in connection with such that the ASSIGNOR agrees to this process that the the transfer of the transfer o	execute all papers necessary in connecessary in connecessary in connecessary in connecessary in applications as the ASSIGNEE may not execute all papers necessary in connecting which may be declared concernexamination thereof or Letters Patent on NEE in every way possible in obtaining litigation, or other legal proceeding.	and also to execute separated mechanical mec
The ASSIGNOR agrees to continuing, divisional, reissue or assignments in connection with such the ASSIGNOR agrees to ditigation, or other legal proceed continuation, division, reissue or read to cooperate with the ASSIGN proceeding with such interference,	reexamination applications thereof as the applications as the ASSIGNEE may to execute all papers necessary in confiding which may be declared concernexamination thereof or Letters Patent or NEE in every way possible in obtaining litigation, or other legal proceeding.	and also to execute separate deem necessary or expedinection with any interferencing this application or reissue patent issued the g and producing evidence
The ASSIGNOR agrees to continuing, divisional, reissue or assignments in connection with such the ASSIGNOR agrees to litigation, or other legal proceed continuation, division, reissue or reand to cooperate with the ASSIGN proceeding with such interference, IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the uncompared to the cooperate with the ASSIGN proceeding with such interference,	reexamination applications thereof as the applications as the ASSIGNEE may to execute all papers necessary in confiding which may be declared concernexamination thereof or Letters Patent or NEE in every way possible in obtaining litigation, or other legal proceeding.  dersigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed	and also to execute separate deem necessary or expeding ection with any interferencing this application or reissue patent issued their and producing evidence dhis/her/their signature(s
The ASSIGNOR agrees to continuing, divisional, reissue or assignments in connection with such the ASSIGNOR agrees to ditigation, or other legal proceed continuation, division, reissue or read to cooperate with the ASSIGN proceeding with such interference,	reexamination applications thereof as the applications as the ASSIGNEE may to execute all papers necessary in confiding which may be declared concernexamination thereof or Letters Patent or NEE in every way possible in obtaining litigation, or other legal proceeding.	and also to execute separate deem necessary or expedinection with any interference in the same application or reissue patent issued the gand producing evidence
The ASSIGNOR agrees to continuing, divisional, reissue or assignments in connection with such the ASSIGNOR agrees to litigation, or other legal proceed continuation, division, reissue or reand to cooperate with the ASSIGN proceeding with such interference, IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the unappropriate of the proceeding with the ASSIGN proceeding with such interference, IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the unappropriate of the proceeding with the ASSIGN proceeding with such interference, and the ASSIGN proceeding with such interference with the ASSIGN proceeding	reexamination applications thereof as applications as the ASSIGNEE may not execute all papers necessary in control of the cont	deem necessary or expedinection with any interferenting this application or reissue patent issued their and producing evidence dhis/her/their signature(s
The ASSIGNOR agrees to continuing, divisional, reissue or assignments in connection with such litigation, or other legal proceed continuation, division, reissue or reand to cooperate with the ASSIGN proceeding with such interference, IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the understand the company of the proceeding with such interference, (SIGNATURE)	reexamination applications thereof as applications as the ASSIGNEE may not execute all papers necessary in control of the cont	mection with any interference this application or reissue patent issued their g and producing evidence d his/her/their signature(s    March 7, 2000 (DATE)     March 7, 2000 (DATE)
The ASSIGNOR agrees to continuing, divisional, reissue or assignments in connection with such the ASSIGNOR agrees to ditigation, or other legal proceed continuation, division, reissue or read to cooperate with the ASSIGN proceeding with such interference, IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the understand the ASSIGNATURE (SIGNATURE)  (SIGNATURE)	reexamination applications thereof as applications as the ASSIGNEE may not execute all papers necessary in control of the cont	mection with any interferenting this application or reissue patent issued their g and producing evidence d his/her/their signature(s  March 7, 2000 (DATE)  March 7, 2000 (DATE)  March 7, 2000
The ASSIGNOR agrees to continuing, divisional, reissue or assignments in connection with such the ASSIGNOR agrees to ditigation, or other legal proceed continuation, division, reissue or read to cooperate with the ASSIGN proceeding with such interference, IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the understand the ASSIGNATURE (SIGNATURE)	reexamination applications thereof as applications as the ASSIGNEE may not execute all papers necessary in control of the cont	mection with any interference this application or reissue patent issued their g and producing evidence d his/her/their signature(s    March 7, 2000 (DATE)     March 7, 2000 (DATE)
The ASSIGNOR agrees to continuing, divisional, reissue or assignments in connection with such the ASSIGNOR agrees to ditigation, or other legal proceed continuation, division, reissue or read to cooperate with the ASSIGN proceeding with such interference, IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the understand the ASSIGNATURE (SIGNATURE)  (SIGNATURE)	reexamination applications thereof as applications as the ASSIGNEE may not execute all papers necessary in control of the cont	mection with any interference in this application or reissue patent issued the grand producing evidence dhis/her/their signature(something) March 7, 2000  (DATE)  March 7, 2000  (DATE)  March 7, 2000
The ASSIGNOR agrees to litigation, or other legal proceed continuation, division, reissue or reand to cooperate with the ASSIGN proceeding with such interference, IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the understand the such and to such a such	reexamination applications thereof as applications as the ASSIGNEE may to execute all papers necessary in control of the contr	mection with any interferent and this application or reissue patent issued their and producing evidence dhis/her/their signature(s)  March 7, 2000 (DATE)  March 7, 2000 (DATE)  March 7, 2000 (DATE)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED RECORDED: 03/20/2000

(SIGNATURE)

[Insert ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es)]

[Title of Invention]

[\*If the assignment is being filed after the filing of the application, this

section must be completed]

[Signature(s)]

PATENT REEL: 010683 FRAME: 0550

(TYPE NAME)

(DATE)